Parts and Repair Kits TAG:

B-1912-11 Straight Swivel Extension

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Straight swivel extension with gasket and 4 5/8" overall length. Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1, NSF 61-Section 9 and NSF 372.

Job Name

Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified

Date

11/8"

E [251:1m] - [29mm]
45/8"
[117mm]

11/8"
15/16"
[20mm] L_—" [33mm]

Features & Benefits: Product Compliance:

e 4 5/8" straight swivel extension with gasket
e Fits all T&S swivel outlet faucets

+ ASME A112.18.1/ CSA B125.1 sp ®
e Material: Chrome plated brass

* NSF 61 - Section 9

e NSF 372 (Low Lead Content) c=us
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Performance Data:
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